
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

4

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

4

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

B-5114

12+00 13+50 RT

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

23+50 24+00 60

23+0013+00

6025+5024+504

65LT12+0511+50

9512+0011+004

LT28+0027+50

-RP1- 105-Y4- MED

-Y4- MED

-RP1- LT

5 -L- 115

5 -RP2-

-RP2- 11+50 12+05 RT5 65

6 -Y4- MED 1,125

1,520 170

110

300

280

6,000

4,480

6,000

EC-3


	matting&PSRM_summary_english

